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Resultatlista seniorer Varracet Vimmerby MS 11 maj 2008

A-Final
Nicklas Karlsson
Dan Forsblad
Dennis Strémholm
Rikard Svensson
Fredrik Karlsson
Christer Sundstrom

B-Final
Johan Dunsiter
Antonio Westerling
Ake Magnusson
Michael Johansson
Niklas Johansson
Jan Wollmarsson

C-Final
Gert-Inge Gustafsson
Timmo Helgesson
Lukas Karlsson
Johan Larsson
Erik Carlsson
Jonas Berneros

Ovriga

Christoffer Gunnarsson

Stefan Nilsson
Niklas Andersson
Johanna Hultenius
Martin Svensson

Conny Kello Kelloniemi

Henrik Ruhlander
Krister Rosenqvist
Simon Johansson
Ronny Gustavsson
Gerry Andersson

Jerry Karlsson
Mattias Blomberg
Marcus Jibrell
Jonas Karlsson
Gerd Forsblad Krig
Rickard Bergman
John Wirnelius
Andreas Karlsson

Alexander Alexandersson

Matias Aberg
Leif-inge lod
Tom Nilsson
Ronnie Roth
Johan Frode

Ydre MK
Jonkopings MK
Silverdalens MSK
Ydre MK
Vimmerby MS
Eksjo FRC

Oskarshamns RRC
MK Kinda

Ydre MK

MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS
Emadalens MK

MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS
SMK Valdemarsvik
Oskarshamns RRC
Tjust MK
Silverdalens MSK

Vimmerby MS
Braas MK
Jonkopings MK
Jonkopings MK
Vimmerby MS
Emadalens MK
MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS
Vetlanda RRC
Monsteras MK
Vimmerby MS
Eksjo FRC
Tjust MK
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Jonkopings MK
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs mk
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
MK Kinda

MK Kinda

MK Kinda

VW 1600
Saab

Volvo

VW Bubbla
VW Bubbla
VW

Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
VW

Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab 90
Volvo
Saab

Volvo
VW
Volvo
Saab 99
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab

Volvo
Opel Kadett
Saab
Opel

Saab
Volvo
Mazda
Volvo
Volvo 740
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo 242
Volvo

Team Spjuth

Dekaltrim.nu

Team Pekka Power

Rumskulla Skrot HB Vimmerby
Hékans Vatten&Energibrunnar AB

Norrhults stalguteri AB

Team Asa Nisses Vedbotrim Forserum

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG
Team Asa Nisses Vedbotrim Forserum

Saabotdrenas racing

Team Spjuth

Rumskulla Skrot HB Vimmerby

Rumskulla Skrot HB Vimmerby

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG
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Tot
21
19
18
21
18
19

16
15
15
17
16
17

14
14
14
15
14
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39
63
19
55
66
59
64
48

38
45
70
73
43
79
29
46
77
30
60

67
25

68

40
56
27
51

Tommy Nilsson
Torbjorn Sodergren
Jan-Olof Sturesson
Brian Westerling
Stefan Svensson
Robert Blomberg
Rickard Arvidsson
Solve Karlsson

Morgan Magnusson
Martin Hugosson
Per Djérv

Jim Olofsson
Jimmy Friberg
Thomas Karlsson
Mikael Qvist
Mattias Ahlsen
Tom Eriksson
Peder Andersson
Sandra Tidman

Josef Dogl

Fredrik Blomgren
Andreas Bjorklund
Christian Borg
Mattias Lindqvist
Stefan Johansson
Palle Ekman
Stefan Lundgren
Jan-Erik Persson

Skillingaryds MK
Tjust MK

Braas MK

MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS

Oskarshamns RRC
Tjust MK

Ydre MK

Mk Kinda

Ydre MK
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Silverdalens MSK
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Jonkopings MK
Tjust MK

MK Kinda

MK Kinda
Oskarshamns RRC
Tjust MK
Oskarshamns RRC
Emadalens MK
Oskarshamns RRC

Opel
Toyota
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volvo A
Volvo

Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo 140
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
VW
Ford
Saab

Volvo
Volvo
Saab 99
Saab
Saab
Ford
Saab 900
VW
Volvo

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG

Dekaltrim.nu

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG
TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG
Team Ring Up Hultsfred

Rumskulla Skrot HB Vimmerby
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